Technology Development Coundilinutes April 28, 20213:00-5:00, Online

Members

Name	Representing	Present	Absent
Dave Phillips	Administration (P) – VP of ITR (Chair)	Х	
Sharon Albert	Administration (P) - Assistant Dean of Career Technical	Х	
	Education and Workforce Development		
Carla Johnson	Administration (P) - Dean of Stude		

HARTNELL COLLEGE VISION STATEMENT

Hartnell College will be nationally recognized for the success of our students by developing leaders who will contribute to the social, cultural, and economic vitality of our region and the global community.

HARTNELL COLLEGE MISSION STATEMENT

Focusing on the needs of the Salinas Valley, Hartnell College provides educational opportunities for students to react gradaderan environment committed to student learning, achievement and success.

HARTNELL COLLEGE VISION STATEMENT Hartnell College will be nationally recognized for the success of our students by developing leaders who will contribute to the social, cultural, and economic vitality of our region and the global community.

HARTNELL COLLEGE MISSION STATEMENT

HARTNELL COLLEGE VISION STATEMENT